

- Filing Evidence ☑ Plain/Confirmation Copy
- □ Certified Copy

CORAFLLP

- **Retrieval Request**
- □ Photocopy
- □ Certified Copy

- Type of Document
- □ Certificate of Status
- Certificate of Good Standing
- $\Box$  Articles Only
- □ All Charter Documents to Isclude

ANE

.0

- Articles & Amendments
- Fictitious Name Certificate
- □ Other

NEW FILINGS
Profit
Non Profit
Limited Liability
Domestication -
Other

	OTHER FILINGS
	Annual Reports
	Fictitious Name
	Name Reservation
	Reinstatement

X LP

AMENDMENTS			DEC	Ē	-
Amendment	<u>ex</u>		17	C E	
Resignation of RA Office	er/Director	E Reg	A	NE E	•
Change of Registered Ag	gent		5	0	-
Dissolution/Withdrawal			רט" ר		-
Merger	5				····
		9047: -12/20/01	1[	100	19
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ <del>**</del> **693.	<u>[]]</u> #	楽水楽  と	3.00
REGISTRATION/QUAI	LIFICATION				
REGISTRATION/QUAI		_	340	7 <b>n</b> -	51
	000		340 010 00 *	<b>70</b> 0;	- 8
Foreign	000	_	3 <b>40</b> 010 90 *:	<b>70</b> 0 100 ₩***39	13 20 5.00
Foreign Limited Liability	000		340 010 90 *:	<b>70</b> 0 100	13: 20 5.00

, * 🕵 ÷	s the second second	a.
CERTIFICATE OF LIMIT	TED PARTNERSHIP	
	*	
1. SREV Mayfair Florida, Limited Partner, (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	ship as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	🌲
2. <u>c/o Sentinel Real Estate Corporation</u> , (Business address of Limi	1251 Avenue of the Americas, N	lew York,NY 1002
3. NRAI Services, Inc.	TAN HASS	
(Name of Registered Agent for 4. 526 East Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL 32301	Service of Process)	- m D
(Florida street address for R	Registered Agent)	
5. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	Eretas
6. <u>c/o Sentinel Real Estate Corporation.</u> (Mailing Address of the Lim	1251 Avenue of the Americas, Ne ited Partnership)	ew York,NY 1002
<ul><li>7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnersh</li><li>8. Name(s) of general partner(s):</li></ul>	ip is to be dissolved is: 1/1/2050 Street address:	_ , , ,
SREV Mayfair Florida, Inc.	1251 Avenue of the Americas,	NY, NY 10020
POL000118213		
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are t	have read the foregoing and know the rue and correct.	
Signed this 10 the day of December	, <u>Zeo  </u> .	···· · ·····
Signature of all general partners: SREV Mayfair Florida, Inc. by: could further Secretary	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
by: Louil f. Wattons, Secretary General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	

÷

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- . -

0

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of	ALLANN	1 DEC	
SREV Mayfair Florida Limited Partnership	SSE	-7	TT I
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	OF STATE	AM 10: 21	Ū,

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is  $\int_{-\infty}^{0}$ 

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals  $^{99,000}$ 

Signed this 10th day of December 

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

SREV Mayfair Florida,		
by: longel & Watters ,	Secretary	
General Partner		-

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner